Contents

Preface
List of abbreviations

Introduction

I

Ideas of power and authority during the disputes
between Philip IV and Boniface VIII

> Dante Alighieri: the approach of political philosophy
3 Marsilius of Padua

4 Power and powerlessness in the poverty debates

s The treatment of power in juristic thought

6 The power crisis during the Great Schism (1378—1417)
Conclusion

Bibliography

Index

page ix

X1

II
6o
81

107

133

165

192

198
212



