Contents

Preface		page ix
Lis	st of abbreviations	xi
Introduction		I
I	Ideas of power and authority during the disputes	
	between Philip IV and Boniface VIII	11
2	Dante Alighieri: the approach of political philosophy	60
3	Marsilius of Padua	81
4	Power and powerlessness in the poverty debates	107
5	The treatment of power in juristic thought	133
6	The power crisis during the Great Schism (1378–1417)	165
Conclusion		192
Bibliography		198
Index		212